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Source: Rural Development   (10/15)          Map depicted serves only as a general reference map. UTM Zone 15 NAD 83

Area Specialists

Service Center Location 

Area Office Boundary
County Boundary

State Office
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809 8th Street SE
Detroit Lakes, MN 56501
(218) 847-9392 x121
laura.pettit@mn.usda.gov

Laura Pettit

Jeff Scholten

Kathy Luepke

7118 Clearwater Road
Baxter, MN 56425 
(218) 829-5965 x117
tyler.ray@mn.usda.gov

900 Robert Street NE
Alexandria, MN 56308
(320) 763-3191 x112
jeff.scholten@mn.usda.gov

Brett Repulske

Kevin Friesen

Laurie Balata

380 South Garfield Street
Cambridge, MN 55008
(763) 689-3354 x122
brett.repulske@mn.usda.gov

1005 High Avenue
Willmar, MN 56201
320-235-5612 x128
kevin.friesen@mn.usda.gov

1810 30th Street NW
Faribault, MN 55021
(507) 332-7418 x113
laurie.balata@mn.usda.gov

Tyler Ray

3217 Bemidji Ave. North
Bemidji, MN 56601
218-751-1942 x152
kathy.luepke@mn.usda.gov

Megan Gernentz
1424 East College Dr. 
Marshall, MN 56258
507-532-3234 x132
megan.gernentz@mn.usda.gov

State Office Staff:  Terry Louwagie | Program Director | terry.louwagie@mn.usda.gov | 651-602-7810
Darlene Mages | State Office Specialist | darlene.mages@mn.usda.gov | 651-602-7794 

Megan Gernentz | State Office Specialist | megan.gernetz@mn.usda.gov | 507-532-3234 x132 

Rick Jackson | State Office Specialist | ulrick.jackson@mn.usda.gov | 651-602-7811

Jeff Van Buren
1005 High Avenue
Willmar, MN 56201
320-235-5612 x126
jeff.vanburen@mn.usda.gov




